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White Wines

AVELEDA Albarino (Portugal)
An elegant and beautiful wine. Great with
fish. Dry and crisp with a long finish

Glass €10.20 | Bottle €39.50

EL CIRCO Macabeo (Spain)
Crisp and dry with fresh fruit notes,
ideal with fish and white meat

Glass €8.20 | Bottle €32.00

COLOMBELLE Sauvignon Blanc (France)
Lively citrus notes with crisp acidity

Glass €8.20 | Bottle €32.00

CALLIA Pinot Grigio (Argentina)
Easy drinking fruity Pinot is great with
Pasta and light snacks

Glass €7.70 | Bottle €30.00

VIU MANENT Chardonnay (Chile)

Unoaked Chardonnay has a buttery finish
and is a great well-rounded wine

Glass €8.20 | Bottle €32.00

KONO Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)
Tropical fruit flavored with citrus and
passion fruit tones

Glass €10.40 | Bottle €41.50

Spoarkbing Wine

LA MARCA Prosecco Frizzante (ltaly)
Lively bubbles with crisp freshness

20cl Bottle €10.50 | 75cl Bottle €41.50

Zed Wines

PORTILLO Malbec (Argentina)
Argentinean Malbec is the ideal wine to be
enjoyed with steak. This wine is rich and fruity

Glass €9.80 | Bottle €38.00
MAXIMO Tempranillo (Spain)

Rich red and black fruit tones with smooth
finish. Ideal with red meat dishes

Glass €8.20 | Bottle €32.00

COLOMBELLE MERLOT (FRANCE)
Soft and mellow and easy drinking to be
enjoyed with all food

Glass €8.20 | Bottle €32.00

VIU MANENT Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile)

Rich black berry fruit tones to be enjoyed with
Steak and red meats

Glass €8.20 | Bottle €32.00
EL COTO Rioja Crianza (Spain)
A great quality Rioja from award winning

producer

Glass €8.20 | Bottle €32.00

Kose Wine

COLOMBELLE Rose (France)
Fresh summer red fruits and great over ice

Glass €8.20 | Bottle €32.00



CockTontds

COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH €12.00
See server
THE SCORTHY BREEZE €12.00

Peach Schnapps, Malibu, Pineapple Juice,
Cranberry Juice

LOOP D LOOP €12.50
Blue aftershock, malibu, orange juice,
pineapple juice

SEX ON THE BEACH

Smirnoff Vodka, Peach Schnapps,
pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine
syrup

€12.50

WHISKEY SOUR €12.50
Jameson, egg white, lemon juice, sugar
syrup, bitters

BANANA BOAT

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI €12.50
Bacardi rum, strawberry puree, Cointreau,
lime juice

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA €14.50

Vodka, Gin, tequila, Bacardi, Cointreau,
lime juice, Coca-Cola

ESPRESSO MARTINI €12.50
Kahlua coffee liqueur, Absolut vanilla
vodka, baileys, double shot espresso, sugar
syrup, chocolate powder

PORNSTAR MARTINI €12,50
Absolut vanilla vodka, Passoa, orange
juice, pineapple juice, passionfruit syrup
served with a shot of prosecco

OLD FASHIONED €12.50
Bulliet Bourbon, brown sugar syrup,
Angostura bitters

€12.50

Banana Bols, Bacardi, lime juice,
pineapple juice, grenadine syrup

PPlpchiTets

POPSTAR €6.00
Orange juice, pineapple juice, passionfruit
puree, Served with a shot of soda water

STRAWBERRY/MANGO DAQUIRI  €6.00
Strawberry/mango puree, cranberry juice,
lime juice

CRANBERRY NO-JITO €6.00
Cranberry juice, lime juice, mint syrup,
mint leaves, soda water

Plyncrants

WALK ON THE BEACH €6.00
Orange juice, pineapple juice, cranberry
juice, grenadine

PINK LADY €6.00
Apple juice, lemon juice, cranberry juice,
egg white, grenadine

STRAWBERRY BUBBLES €6.00
Strawberry syrup, lime juice, cranberry
juice, grenadine

Coca-Cola | Diet | Zero €3.50 Cidona €3.80

7up | Diet 7up €3.50 Lucozade €3.70

Fanta Orange | Lemon €3.50 Red Bull €4.30
Ballygowan Still | Sparkling  €3.20 White Lemonade 1ltr €4.60
Schweppes Elderflower Schweppes Ginger Ale

200ml €3.50 200ml €3.50
Schweppes Tonic Schweppes Soda Water

200ml | 125ml €3.50 | €3.00 200ml | 125ml €3.50 | €3.00
Schweppes Slimline

200ml | 125ml €3.50 | €3.00
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Heiniken
Smithwicks
Coors Light
O’Hara’s

Gleohiold Foce

PINT

€6.40
€6.40
€6.40
€6.20

€4.40
€4.40
€4.40
€4.20

GLASS

Rockshore Lager
Rockshore Cider
Birra Moretti

The Bailey Brew

PINT

€6.60
€6.60
€7.20
€7.00

Gordon’s Gin 00
PT Guinness 00
Kopparberg 00

€5.50
€6.40
€6.80

Lotttes

Estrella 00 Pint | Glass

GLASS
€4.50
€4.50
€5.20
€5.00

€6.20 | €4.20

Corona

Orchard Thieves
Large Bulmers
Large Guinness
Peroni Gluten Free

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime | Mixed Fruit

West Coast Cooler

€5.60
€7.00
€7.00
€6.40
€6.20

Rose [ Original

RKoerm

Coors Light

WKD Blue

Large Bulmurs Light
Large Macardles

€6.80
€6.40

Voctlecn

Bacardi
Captain Morgan
Malibu

€5.50
€5.50
€5.50

WW7

Smirnoff
Smirnoff Vanilla
Grey Goose
Wyborowa

€5.60
€5.60
€8.00
€5.50

Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort
Jim Beam

Bullet Bourbon
Jameson

Red Johnnie Walker
Black and White
Teachers

Canadian Club
Glenmorangie

€5.80
€5.80
€6.20
€6.80
€5.50
€6.20
€5.50
€5.50
€6.20
€9.80

Black Johnnie Walker
Paddy

Powers

Bushmills

Black Bush
Connemara Whiskey
Green Spot

Yellow Spot

Teelings Whiskey

€7.20
€5.50
€5.50
€5.80
€6.60
€6.20
€7.90

€5.60
€6.00
€7.00
€6.20

€10.20

€6.20



f'z; eeeer?

Tia Maria €5.50 Baileys €5.70

Martini €5.50 Almond Baileys €5.50

Peach Schnapps €5.50 Wexbury Rose €5.50

Cointreau €5.50 Passoa €5.50

Disaronno €5.50 Pernod €5.50
Cork Dry Gin €5.50 Hendricks Gin €7.00
Gordon’s Gin €5.50 Dingle Gin €7.00
Gordon’s Pink €5.50 Blackwater Pink €6.30
Bombay Gin €5.90 Blackwater Irish Gin €6.30
Gunpowder Irish Gin €7.30 Blackwater Barry’s Tea €6.30
Beefeater €6.80 Beefeater 24 €7.00
Plymouth Gin €5.50 Shortcross €6.30
Jackford Potato Gin €5.50 Tanqueray Gin €5.80

s W

Tequila Gold €5.50 Tequila Silver €5.50
Blue After Shock €5.50 Tequila Rose €5.50
Red After Shock €5.50 Baby Guinness €5.50
Sambuca €5.50 Jagermeister €5.50
Mickey Finn €5.50 Hennessy €5.80
Remy Martin €7.00 Tio Pepe €5.80
Sandeman Port €5.80 Brandy & Port €7.80
Piranha €5.50

/m&&

Orange Juice €3.50 Apple Juice €3.50

Pineapple Juice €3.50 Cranberry Juice €3.50

Lyons tea
Cappuccino
Espresso
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Irish Coffee
Hot Whiskey
Baileys Coffee

%7' L onts

€3.20
€3.95
€3.20
€3.95
€3.70
€7.90
€6.60
€7.90

Herbal tea selection
Café Latte

Double Espresso
Regular Americano
Flat White

Decaf Coffee

Hot Port

€3.20
€3.95
€3.95
€3.70
€3.95
€3.70
€6.60



