

White Wines

AVELEDA Albarino (Portugal) An elegant and beautiful wine. Great with fish. Dry and crisp with a long finish

Glass €10.20 | Bottle €39.50

EL CIRCO Macabeo (Spain) Crisp and dry with fresh fruit notes, ideal with fish and white meat

Glass €8.20 | Bottle €32.00

COLOMBELLE Sauvignon Blanc (France) *Lively citrus notes with crisp acidity*

Glass €8.20 | Bottle €32.00

CALLIA Pinot Grigio (Argentina) Easy drinking fruity Pinot is great with Pasta and light snacks

Glass €7.70 | Bottle €30.00

VIU MANENT Chardonnay (Chile) Unoaked Chardonnay has a buttery finish and is a great well-rounded wine

Glass €8.20 | Bottle €32.00

KONO Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand) *Tropical fruit flavored with citrus and passion fruit tones*

Glass €10.40 | Bottle €41.50

Red Wines

PORTILLO Malbec (Argentina) Argentinean Malbec is the ideal wine to be enjoyed with steak. This wine is rich and fruity

Glass €9.80 | Bottle €38.00

MAXIMO Tempranillo (Spain) Rich red and black fruit tones with smooth finish. Ideal with red meat dishes

Glass €8.20 | Bottle €32.00

COLOMBELLE_MERLOT (FRANCE) Soft and mellow and easy drinking to be enjoyed with all food

Glass €8.20 | Bottle €32.00

VIU MANENT Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile) *Rich black berry fruit tones to be enjoyed with Steak and red meats*

Glass €8.20 | Bottle €32.00

producer

EL COTO Rioja Crianza (Spain) A great quality Rioja from award winning

. Glass €8.20 | Bottle €32.00

Sparkling Wine

LA MARCA Prosecco Frizzante (Italy) Lively bubbles with crisp freshness

20cl Bottle €10.50 | 75cl Bottle €41.50

Rose Wine

COLOMBELLE Rose (France) *Fresh summer red fruits and great over ice*

Glass €8.20 | Bottle €32.00

Cocktails

COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH €12.00 See server

THE SCORTHY BREEZE €12.00 Peach Schnapps, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice

LOOP D LOOP €12.50 Blue aftershock, malibu, orange juice, pineapple juice

SEX ON THE BEACH €12.50 Smirnoff Vodka, Peach Schnapps, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine syrup

WHISKEY SOUR €12.50 Jameson, egg white, lemon juice, sugar syrup, bitters **STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI** €12.50 Bacardi rum, strawberry puree, Cointreau, lime juice

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA €14.50 Vodka, Gin, tequila, Bacardi, Cointreau, lime juice, Coca-Cola

ESPRESSO MARTINI €12.50

Kahlua coffee liqueur, Absolut vanilla vodka, baileys, double shot espresso, sugar syrup, chocolate powder

PORNSTAR MARTINI €12,50 Absolut vanilla vodka, Passoa, orange juice, pineapple juice, passionfruit syrup served with a shot of prosecco

OLD FASHIONED €12.50 Bulliet Bourbon, brown sugar syrup, Angostura bitters

BANANA BOAT €12.50 Banana Bols, Bacardi, lime juice, pineapple juice, grenadine syrup

Mocktails

POPSTAR €6.00 Orange juice, pineapple juice, passionfruit puree, Served with a shot of soda water

STRAWBERRY/MANGO DAQUIRI €6.00 Strawberry/mango puree, cranberry juice, lime juice

CRANBERRY NO-JITO €6.00 Cranberry juice, lime juice, mint syrup, mint leaves, soda water WALK ON THE BEACH €6.00 Orange juice, pineapple juice, cranberry juice, grenadine

PINK LADY €6.00 Apple juice, lemon juice, cranberry juice, egg white, grenadine

STRAWBERRY BUBBLES €6.00 Strawberry syrup, lime juice, cranberry juice, grenadine

€3.00

Minerals

Coca-Cola Diet Zero	€3.50	Cidona	€3.80
7up Diet 7up	€3.50	Lucozade	€3.70
Fanta Orange Lemon	€3.50	Red Bull	€4.30
Ballygowan Still Sparkling	€3.20	White Lemonade 1ltr	€4.60
Schweppes Elderflower		Schweppes Ginger Ale	
200ml	€3.50	200ml	€3.50
Schweppes Tonic		Schweppes Soda Water	
200ml 125ml	€3.50 €3.00	200ml 125ml	€3.50
Schweppes Slimline			
200ml 125ml	€3.50 €3.00		

Draught Beers

	PINT	GLASS		PINT	GLASS
Heiniken	€6.40	€4.40	Rockshore Lager	€6.60	€4.50
Smithwicks	€6.40	€4.40	Rockshore Cider	€6.60	€4.50
Coors Light	€6.40	€4.40	Birra Moretti	€7.20	€5.20
O'Hara's	€6.20	€4.20	The Bailey Brew	€7.00	€5.00

Alcohol Free

Gordon's Gin 00 PT Guinness 00 Kopparberg 00

€5.50 €6.40 €6.80

Estrella 00 Pint | Glass €6.20 | €4.20

Bottles

Corona€5.60Orchard Thieves€7.00Large Bulmers€7.00Large Guinness€6.40Peroni Gluten Free€6.20Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime | Mixed FruitWest Coast Cooler Rose | Original

Coors Light	€5.60
WKD Blue	€6.00
Large Bulmurs Light	€7.00
Large Macardles	€6.20

€6.80 €6.40

Rum

Bacardi Captain Morgan Malibu

€5.50 €5.50 €5.50

Vodka

€5.60
€5.60
€8.00
€5.50

Whiskey

Jack Daniels	€5.80	Black Johnnie Walker	€7.20
Southern Comfort	€5.80	Paddy	€5.50
Jim Beam	€6.20	Powers	€5.50
Bullet Bourbon	€6.80	Bushmills	€5.80
Jameson	€5.50	Black Bush	€6.60
Red Johnnie Walker	€6.20	Connemara Whiskey	€6.20
Black and White	€5.50	Green Spot	€7.90
Teachers	€5.50	Yellow Spot	€10.20
Canadian Club	€6.20	Teelings Whiskey	€6.20
Glenmorangie	€9.80		

Liquem

Tia Maria Martini	€5.50 €5.50	Baileys Almond Baileys	€5.70 €5.50
Peach Schnapps	€5.50	Wexbury Rose	€5.50
Cointreau	€5.50	Passoa	€5.50
Disaronno	€5.50	Pernod	€5.50

Gin

Cork Dry Gin	€5.50	Hendricks Gin	€7.00
Gordon's Gin	€5.50	Dingle Gin	€7.00
Gordon's Pink	€5.50	Blackwater Pink	€6.30
Bombay Gin	€5.90	Blackwater Irish Gin	€6.30
Gunpowder Irish Gin	€7.30	Blackwater Barry's Tea	€6.30
Beefeater	€6.80	Beefeater 24	€7.00
Plymouth Gin	€5.50	Shortcross	€6.30
Jackford Potato Gin	€5.50	Tanqueray Gin	€5.80



€5.50 €5.50 €5.50 €5.50 €7.00 €5.80 €5.50

Tequila Gold
Blue After Shock
Red After Shock
Sambuca
Mickey Finn
Remy Martin
Sandeman Port
Piranha

Tequila Silver	€5.50
Tequila Rose	€5.50
Baby Guinness	€5.50
Jägermeister	€5.50
Hennessy	€5.80
Tio Pepe	€5.80
Brandy & Port	€7.80

Juice

Orange Juice Pineapple Juice

€3.50 €3.50 Apple Juice€3.50Cranberry Juice€3.50

Hot Drinks

Lyons tea	€3.20	Herbal tea selection	€3.20
Cappuccino	€3.95	Café Latte	€3.95
Espresso	€3.20	Double Espresso	€3.95
Mocha	€3.95	Regular Americano	€3.70
Hot Chocolate	€3.70	Flat White	€3.95
Irish Coffee	€7.90	Decaf Coffee	€3.70
Hot Whiskey	€6.60	Hot Port	€6.60
Baileys Coffee	€7.90		